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2017-18

1.000000

0.000000

0.020000

0.005800

0.053579

0.025610
0.002321
0.006533
0.000815
0.010752
0.004865
0.002929
0.001763
0.014053
0.018864

0.008216
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BENICIA TAX RATES

TAX RATE AREA 1000

General County

Accum County Outlay
Aviation

Recreation

Co Sch Svc Fund Supp
Development Center

Solano Com College M & O
Benicia Unified School District
Co Sch Serv Fd Supp

Co Supt of Sch/Bd of Education
Mosquito Abatement

Solano Co Flood Control
BAAQM

City of Benicia

Benicia City Debt Service Bonds

Solano County Water Agency - State Water Project

Benicia Refunding GOB Series 2012

Benicia USD 1991 Election, 1993 Issuance, Series B

Benicia USD 1991 Election, 1997 Refunding Series A

Benicia USD 1997 Election, 2000 Issuance, Series B

Benicia USD 1997 Election, 2001 Issuance, Series C

Solano Community College GOB Election 2002 Series 2006B

Benicia USD Refunding Series 2011

Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series A

Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series B

Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series A

Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series B

Benicia USD 2014 GOB Series A

Benicia USD 2014 GOB Series B

TOTAL TAX RATE

2016-17

1.000000

0.000000

0.020000

0.012500

0.059593

0.036612
0.002645
0.006763
0.000861
0.001793
0.012965
0.003373
0.002182
0.015662
0.021105

0.016293

1.212347
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2017-18

1.000000

0.000000

0.020000

0.000815

0.092243

0.004865

0.002929

0.001763

0.014053

1.136668

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

076

318

476

482

484

485

487

488

DIXON TAX RATES

TAX RATE AREA 2000

General County

Accum County Outlay
Aviation

Recreation

Co Sch Svc Fund Supp
Development Center

Solano Com College M & O
Dixon Unified School District
Co Sch Serv Fd Supp

Co Supt of Sch/Bd of Education
Mosquito Abatement

Solano Co Flood Control
Yolo-Solano Air Pol Control
City of Dixon

Dixon City Debt Service Bonds

Solano County Water Agency - State Water Project

Solano Community College GOB Series 2006B

Dixon USD 2012 General Obligation Refunding

Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series A

Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series B

Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series A

Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series B

TOTAL TAX RATE

2016-17

1.000000

0.000000

0.020000

0.000861

0.057132

0.012965

0.003373

0.002182

0.015662

1.112175
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2017-18

1.000000

0.004500

0.020000

0.000815

0.016230

0.024022

0.004865

0.002929

0.001763

0.014053

0.055580

1.144757

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

077

318

476

481

483

484

485

487

488

494

FAIRFIELD TAX RATES

TAX RATE AREA 3000

County Free Library

Accum County Outlay

Aviation

Recreation

Library Zone #1

Co Sch Svc Fund Supp
Development Center

Solano Com College M & O
Fairfield-Suisun Unified School District
Co Sch Serv Fd Supp

Co Supt of Sch/Bd of Education
Mosquito Abatement

Solano Co Flood Control
BAAQM

Fairfield-Suisun Cemetery District
City of Fairfield

Fairfield City Debt Service Bonds

Solano County Water Agency - State Water Project

Solano Community College GOB Series 2006B

Fairfield-Suisun USD GOB 2011 Refunding

Fairfield-Suisun USD 2012 GO Refunding Bonds

Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series A

Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series B

Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series A

Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series B

Fairfield-Suisun USD 2016 GOB Series A

TOTAL TAX RATE

2016-17

1.000000

0.004500

0.020000

0.000861

0.018211

0.025788

0.012965

0.003373

0.002182

0.015662

0.058955

1.162497
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2017-18

1.000000

0.000000

0.020000

0.012500

0.000000

0.015500

0.001800

0.000700

1.050500

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

078

318

468

472

479

489

496

RIO VISTA TAX RATES

TAX RATE AREA 4000

General County

County Free Library

Accum County Outlay

Aviation

Recreation

Library Zone #1

Co Sch Svc Fund Supp
Development Center

San Joaquin Com College M & O
River Delta Unified School District
Co Sch Serv Fd Supp

Mosquito Abatement

Solano Co Flood Control
Yolo-Solano Air Pol Control

Rio Vista-Montezuma Cemetery
City of Rio Vista

Rio Vista City Debt Service Bonds

Solano County Water Agency - State Water Project

River Delta SFID No 1

San Joaquin Delta CC GOB 2005A & 2006 Ref GOB

San Joaquin Delta Community College Series 2008B GOB

San Joaquin Community College GOB Ser 2014C

San Joaquin Community College GOB 2015 Refund

TOTAL TAX RATE

2016-17

1.000000

0.000000

0.020000

0.015000

0.014900

0.000300

0.001900

0.000900

1.053000
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2017-18

1.000000

0.003335

0.020000

0.014128

0.000815

0.016230

0.024022

0.004865

0.002929
0.001763

0.014053

0.055580

1.157720

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd
Fd

Fd
Fd

079

318

324

476
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484

485
487

488
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SUISUN TAX RATES

TAX RATE AREA 5000

General County

County Free Library

Accum County Outlay

Aviation

Recreation

Library Zone #1

Co Sch Svc Fund Supp
Development Center

Solano Com College M & O
Fairfield-Suisun Unified School District
Co Sch Serv Fd Supp

Co Supt of Sch/Bd of Education
Mosquito Abatement

Solano Co Flood Control
BAAQM

Fairfield-Suisun Cemetery District
Suisun Resources

City of Suisun

Suisun City Debt Service Bonds

Solano County Water Agency - State Water Project

Suisun City Highway 12 Improvement Bonds Debt Service

Solano Community College GOB Series 2006B

Fairfield-Suisun USD GOB 2011 Refunding

Fairfield-Suisun USD 2012 GO Refunding Bonds

Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series A

Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series B

Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series A

Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series B

Fairfield-Suisun USD 2016 GOB Series A

TOTAL TAX RATE

2016-17

1.000000

0.003522

0.020000

0.014813

0.000861

0.018211

0.025788

0.012965

0.003373
0.002182

0.015662

0.058955

1.176332
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2017-18

1.000000

0.030670

0.020000

0.000815

0.004865

0.002929

0.018873

0.001763

0.014053

0.013058

0.016660

0.052376

0.000000

1.176062

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd
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318

476
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485

486

487

488
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492
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Fd 1427

VACAVILLE TAX RATES

TAX RATE AREA 6000

General County

Accum County Outlay
Aviation

Recreation

Vacaville Unified Library
Co Sch Svc Fund Supp
Development Center

Solano Com CollegeM&O ~ [---------

Vacaville Unified School District
Co Sch Serv Fd Supp

Co Supt of Sch/Bd of Education
Mosquito Abatement

Solano Co Flood Control
Yolo-Solano Air Pol Control
Vaca-Elmira Cemetery District
City of Vacaville

Vacaville City Debt Service Bonds

Solano County Water Agency - State Water Project
Solano Community College GOB Series 2006B
Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series A
Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series B
Vacaville USD 2014 GOB Refunding

Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series A
Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series B
Vacaville USD 2014 GOB Refunding Series B
Vacaville USD 2014 GOB Refunding Series C
Vacaville USD GOB 2014 Series A

Vacaville USD Library (Excess Tax)

TOTAL TAX RATE

2016-17

1.000000

0.030740

0.020000

0.000861

0.012965

0.003373

0.021125

0.002182

0.015662

0.015183

0.018613

0.057690

-0.001210

1.197184
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2017-18

1.000000

0.000000

0.020000

0.054504

0.000000

0.000000

0.000000

0.000815

0.004865

0.002929

0.001763

0.014053

0.014525

1.113454

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

Fd

081

318

461

462

467

475

476

484

485

487

488

499

VALLEJO TAX RATES

TAX RATE AREA 7000

General County

County Free Library

Accum County Outlay
Aviation

Recreation

Library Tax Zone #7

Co Sch Svc Fund Supp
Development Center
Solano Com College M & O

Vallejo Unified School District |- =-=-=-=-=---

Co Sch Serv Fd Supp

Co Supt of Sch/Bd of Education
Mosquito Abatement

Greater Vallejo Recreation Cist
Solano Co Flood Control
BAAQM

Vallejo San & Flood Control
City of Vallejo

Vallejo City Debt Service Bonds

Solano County Water Agency - State Water Project
Vallejo USD Measure A 2002- Refunding

Vallejo USD Bond Measure A Series-2002

Vallejo USD Bond Measure A Series-2004

Vallejo USD Bond Measure A Series-2006

Solano Community College GOB Series 2006B
Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series A
Solano Community College GOB 2012 Series B
Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series A
Solano Community College 2014 GOB Ref Series B
Vallejo USD 2017 GOB Refunding

TOTAL TAX RATE

2016-17

1.000000

0.000000

0.020000

0.060922

0.006598

0.009426

0.005193

0.000861

0.012965

0.003373

0.002182

0.015662

1.137182



	2017-18 CITY TAX RATES

